
Name R1 R2 Total

1 1 Mahiro SANDA 69 73 142

2 2 Ryo HISATSUNE 69 70 139

3 3 Mathieu FERON 70 75 145

4 4 Lucie MALCHIRAND 72 68 140

5 5 Arina HIRAKI 70 71 141

6 6 Luis MONTOJO 71 73 144

7 7 Matteo CRISTONI 81 64 145

8 8 Marin D'HARCOURT 74 71 145

9 9 Brianna NAVARROSA 73 72 145

10 10 Carolina LOPEZ-CHACARRA 71 74 145

11 11 Yizhuo YAO 78 68 146

12 12 Cory LOPEZ 68 78 146

13 13 Jose Luis BALLESTER 77 70 147

14 14 Elena MOOSMANN 74 73 147

15 15 Sarah HRICIKOVA 74 73 147

16 16 Kristjan-Vojteh BURKELCA 73 74 147

17 17 Niccolo AGUGIARDO 75 73 148

18 18 Natalia ASEGUINOLAZA 74 74 148

19 19 Nicola GERHARDSEN 74 74 148

20 20 Lancelot SALISBURY 76 73 149

21 21 Yasuha KODHIDA 76 73 149

22 22 Karah SANFORD 76 73 149

23 23 Yuze ZHANG 75 74 149

24 24 Yuqi LIU 73 76 149

25 25 Daniel RODRIGUES 77 73 150

26 26 Filip RAZA 73 77 150

27 27 Rebecca BECHT 71 79 150

28 28 Alexander Birk TOPGAARD 80 71 151

29 29 Pia BABNIK 77 74 151

30 30 Jude KIM 75 77 152

31 31 Rose LE TENDRE 81 72 153

32 32 Kerttu HILTUNEN 79 74 153

33 33 Lukas BOANDL 78 75 153

34 34 Benjamin `REUTER 78 75 153

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS



35 35 Ginnie LEE 76 77 153

36 36 Lauren HOLMEY 82 72 154

37 37 Karolina KRASOVA 79 75 154

38 38 Anthony DE SCHUTTER 76 78 154

39 39 Andreas SKOV OLESEN 75 79 154

40 40 Nicklas STAUB 73 81 154

41 41 Jean BEKIRIAN 74 81 155

42 42 Elsa ETTORI-DOUARD 81 75 156

43 43 Severi SOUTOLAHTI 78 78 156

44 44 Lilas PINTHIER 76 80 156

45 45 Matias RANTALA 78 79 157

46 46 Darcy PEETERS 78 79 157

47 47 Omar MORALES 77 80 157

48 48 Nathan TREY 73 84 157

49 49 Francisco COELHO 82 78 160

50 50 Crispin LEUENBERGER 78 82 160

51 51 Lukas JANDA 83 78 161

52 52 Cecilie LETH-NISSEN 82 79 161

53 53 Ivanna MONTEMAYOR 81 80 161

54 54 Jan-Pablo ZETINA 82 80 162

55 55 Matilda SVAHN 79 86 165

56 56 Namu SARMINI 79 86 165

57 57 Max POPOVIC 89 77 166

58 58 Leonor MEDEIROS 78 88 166

59 59 Elena DI GIROLAMO 84 84 168

60 60 Pia PERTHEN 82 86 168

61 61 Christina THOUBER 90 80 170

62 62 Tijana JOVICEVIC 86 84 170

63 63 Sophie Jasmine PAVIA 80 94 174

64 64 Sophie TEERINK 84 91 175

65 65 Rita MARQUES 95 82 177

66 66 Christina WIETRZYK 88 89 177

67 67 Yilin LI 89 95 184

68 68 Lucie MAIGRET 90 102 192
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Name R1 R2 Total

1 1 Lucie MALCHIRAND 72 68 140

2 2 Arina HIRAKI 70 71 141

3 3 Brianna NAVARROSA 73 72 145

4 4 Carolina LOPEZ-CHACARRA 71 74 145

5 5 Yizhuo YAO 78 68 146

6 6 Cory LOPEZ 68 78 146

7 7 Elena MOOSMANN 74 73 147

8 8 Sarah HRICIKOVA 74 73 147

9 9 Natalia ASEGUINOLAZA 74 74 148

10 10 Yasuha KODHIDA 76 73 149

11 11 Karah SANFORD 76 73 149

12 12 Rebecca BECHT 71 79 150

13 13 Pia BABNIK 77 74 151

14 14 Rose LE TENDRE 81 72 153

15 15 Kerttu HILTUNEN 79 74 153

16 16 Ginnie LEE 76 77 153

17 17 Lauren HOLMEY 82 72 154

18 18 Karolina KRASOVA 79 75 154

19 19 Elsa ETTORI-DOUARD 81 75 156

20 20 Lilas PINTHIER 76 80 156

21 21 Cecilie LETH-NISSEN 82 79 161

22 22 Ivanna MONTEMAYOR 81 80 161

23 23 Matilda SVAHN 79 86 165

24 24 Leonor MEDEIROS 78 88 166

25 25 Elena DI GIROLAMO 84 84 168

26 26 Pia PERTHEN 82 86 168

27 27 Christina THOUBER 90 80 170

28 28 Tijana JOVICEVIC 86 84 170

29 29 Sophie Jasmine PAVIA 80 94 174

30 30 Sophie TEERINK 84 91 175

31 31 Rita MARQUES 95 82 177

32 32 Christina WIETRZYK 88 89 177

33 Yilin LI 89 95 184

34 Lucie MAIGRET 90 102 192

GIRLS RESULTS



1 Name R1 R2 Total

2 1 Ryo HISATSUNE 69 70 139

3 2 Mahiro SANDA 69 73 142

4 3 Luis MONTOJO 71 73 144

5 4 Matteo CRISTONI 81 64 145

6 5 Marin D'HARCOURT 74 71 145

7 6 Mathieu FERON 70 75 145

8 7 Jose Luis BALLESTER 77 70 147

9 8 Kristjan-Vojteh BURKELCA 73 74 147

10 9 Niccolo AGUGIARDO 75 73 148

11 10 Nicola GERHARDSEN 74 74 148

12 11 Lancelot SALISBURY 76 73 149

13 12 Yuze ZHANG 75 74 149

14 13 Yuqi LIU 73 76 149

15 14 Daniel RODRIGUES 77 73 150

16 15 Filip RAZA 73 77 150

17 16 Alexander Birk TOPGAARD 80 71 151

18 17 Jude KIM 75 77 152

19 18 Lukas BOANDL 78 75 153

20 19 Benjamin `REUTER 78 75 153

21 20 Anthony DE SCHUTTER 76 78 154

22 21 Andreas SKOV OLESEN 75 79 154

23 22 Nicklas STAUB 73 81 154

24 23 Jean BEKIRIAN 74 81 155

25 24 Severi SOUTOLAHTI 78 78 156

26 25 Darcy PEETERS 78 79 157

27 26 Matias RANTALA 78 79 157

28 27 Omar MORALES 77 80 157

29 28 Nathan TREY 73 84 157

30 29 Francisco COELHO 82 78 160

31 30 Crispin LEUENBERGER 78 82 160

32 31 Lukas JANDA 83 78 161

32 Jan-Pablo ZETINA 82 80 162

33 Namu SARMINI 79 86 165

34 Max POPOVIC 89 77 166

BOYS  RESULTS


